Agenda

HB2183 Workgroup Meeting Agenda
May 16, 2017
1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Department of Medical Assistance Services
600 East Broad Street
Richmond, VA 23219

7A/B Conference Room

Welcome — Cindi Jones, Director, Department of Medical Assistance Services

1.
11.

1.

V1.

Introductions

Legislative Mandate

Historical Context

a. Overview of Medicaid

b. Current process

c. GAP

Process Challenges and Opportunities
Discussion

Next Steps



